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Circuit 1

 Specifications :
Voltage rating: 250V AC / DC
Current rating: 7A  AC / DC
Withstanding voltage: 1500V AC/minute
Temperature range: -25°C~+85°C
Insulation resistance:≥1000MΩ
Contact resistance: ≤10mΩ
After environmental testing：≤20mΩ

Series No
Category：W-WAFER
Welding Board Angle：V-180°
Row No.-Pin No.:  XX-02P~15P
Plating Category: 
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X9396 W V-XX -46 SN
21 3 4 5 6

PART N0 Material

X9396H

Material(Pin)

Brass

Finish(Pin)

Tin-Plated

3.96 mm Crimp Style Connectors

Poles

02
03
04
05
06
07
08

3.96
7.92

11.88
15.84
19.80
23.76
27.72

7.92
A B

Dimensions(mm)

15.84
19.80
23.76
27.72
31.68

11.88
09 31.68 35.64

39.6010 35.64
43.5611 39.60
47.5212 43.56
51.4813 47.52
55.4414 51.48
59.4015 55.44

Poles
A B

Dimensions(mm)
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7.84    

4.43    

Recommand PCB Layout

3.96±0.1 Ø1.80±0.1
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XKB INDUSTRIAL PRECISION CO.,LIMITEDXKB INDUSTRIAL PRECISION CO.,LIMITEDXKB INDUSTRIAL PRECISION CO.,LIMITED

Suitable X  B TerminalK

46-PA46 94-V0

X9396WV-XX-46SN Nylon 46   UL  94V-0

Planting Category: SN-Bright tin plating

X9396WV-XX-46SN
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